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Wettkampf 30 - 50m Schmetterling männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 00:41,00   2010: 00:39,00   2009: 00:37,50   2008: 00:36,00   2007: 00:35,00   2006 und älter: 00:34,00

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,03 236
2. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,25 213
3. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,66 206
4. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:41,91 150 EnM

abgemeldet
Andi Liu 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V.

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,70 315
2. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:35,89 238

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,83 376
2. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,76 287
3. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Westerwald 00:35,96 237
4. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,25 213
4. Nikita Shayevych 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,25 213
6. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,77 175 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,38 483
2. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,68 468
3. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,77 463
4. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,84 261
5. Maxim Skofenko 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,56 245

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,88 458
2. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,98 453
3. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,49 322
4. Cajus Zanoth 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:32,83 312
5. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:33,94 282
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Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,68 468
2. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 00:33,39 296

abgemeldet
Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeister

Joel Langenbach 2002 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:28,34 485
2. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,38 483
3. Justin Schwaab 2004 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:28,68 468
4. Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,68 468
5. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,68 468
6. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,77 463
7. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,88 458
8. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,98 453
9. Jerome Osterkamp 2000 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,71 421
10. Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,83 376
11. Valentino Topalovic 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,42 356
12. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,49 322
13. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,70 315
14. Cajus Zanoth 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:32,83 312
15. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,97 308
16. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 00:33,39 296
17. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,76 287
18. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:33,94 282
19. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,84 261
20. Maxim Skofenko 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,56 245
21. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:35,89 238
22. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Westerwald 00:35,96 237
23. Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,03 236
24. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,25 213
24. Nikita Shayevych 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,25 213
24. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,25 213
27. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,66 206
28. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,77 175 EnM
29. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:41,91 150 EnM

abgemeldet
Mehrshad Eidipour 2005 SG Westerwald


	Wettkampf 30 - 50m Schmetterling männlich
	Pflichtzeiten
	Jahrgang 2011
	Jahrgang 2010
	Jahrgang 2009
	Jahrgang 2008
	Jahrgang 2007
	Jahrgang 2006
	Offene Wertung


